

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11984/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 09/07/2002 in CRP No. 517/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

STATE OF A.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JALDU VARALAXMI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 03/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Amit Meharia, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to remove the defects reported in the Of
fice Report dated

22nd February, 2006.

tia)

er

(Rajesh Dham)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bha

Court Mast