

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11984/2004

STATE OF A.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JALDU VARALAXMI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 15038 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.

Mr Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr Rajnish Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr T. V. George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time more has been granted, as prayed for, to file affidavit with proof of dasti

service on respondent Nos. 2 to 4 in SLP(C) No. 11984/2004.

List again on 19.10.2006.

KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA

trar

Regis

hj